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Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
Caramoran North
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Gigmoto

Gigmoto

Gigmoto

San Andres West
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San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
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San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
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San Andres West

DARIAO NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL
Palumbanes Integrated School
Palumbanes Integrated School
Dariao National High School
Palumbanes Integrated School
Dariao National High School
Dariao National High School
Dariao National HS

Dariao National High School
Dariao National High School
Dariao National High School
Palumbanes Integrated School
Dariao National High School
Dariao National High School
Sicmil Integrated School
Dororaian National High School
Dororian Elementary School
Bislig Elementary School
Maygnaway Elementary School
MAYGNAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MAYGNAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Maygnaway Elementary School
Mayngaway Elementary School
MAYGNAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Maygiaway Elementary School
Bislig Elementary School
Maygnaway Elementary School
Hilawan Elementary School
Maygnaway Elementary School
Maygnaway Elementary School
Maygnaway Elementary School
Bislig

Tibang Elementary School

Bislig Elementary School

Cabcab National High School
Mayngway Elementary School
Hilawan ES
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500414
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1505512
500033
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113219
113271
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174005
113279
113279
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113271
113283
113271
302078
113279
174005

AILYN ALMARIO FERNANDEZ
Jessel Villareal Vera

Jimmy Repatacodo

John Carlo Tabiosas Lucero
Joyce Bernadeth A. Bermejo
Judith Zufiga Sales

Levy Soneja Primo

Marevic Zuniega Garcia
Mary-Ann Bulawan Siroma
May Ann Brifias Tresvalles
Nifa Rica Zape Parilla

Ronald Zuniega Yusores
SHADEL DIZON EUSTAQUIO
Sharlyn T. Taoc

Norway Turado De Leon
Randy T. Visto

Regine B. Trapago

Alexander Yvan Palmes Fernandez
Belen Tatel Lazaro

CHARIBEL PAVIA TAPEL
Christine Pearl Clopino Nimer
DELIX MAY,LAZARO,BERAQUIT
Doris Lucero Vargas
ELEANOR PAVIA TARNATE
ERIKA MAE,AROGANTE,ALDEA
Erly Fernandez Teoxon

Fe Gurrobat Estor

Franklin Sumabat Nazareno
GELYN POSTRADO PARPAN
Glenda C. Subion

Glenda Gesmundo Salvador
Hazel,Brequillo,Bongon
Herchel Borre Emerenciana
Jeaneper Isuela Tabor

Jessa F. Purcil

LEIZL LUMABI LUCERO

Ma. Cleofe B. Del Rosario
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San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
San Andres West
Viga West

Viga West

Viga West

Viga West

Viga West

Virac North
Virac North
Virac North
Virac South
Virac South
Virac South
Virac South

Maygiiaway Elementary School
Hilawan ES

Tibang Elementary School

BISLIG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Bislig Elementary School
Maygnaway Elementary School
Hilawan Elementary School

Bislig Elementary School
Maygnaway Elementary School
Maygnaway Elem. School

Bislig Elementary School
Maygnaway Elementary School
San Jose Elementary School
Quezon Elementary School
Quezon Elementary School

RIZAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Quezon Elementary School

Juan M. Alberto Memorial Elementary Schou
Juan M. Alberto Memorial Alberto Elementz
Catanduanes National High School
Batag Elementary School

BATAG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Batag Elementary School

Batag Elementary School

As of December 11, 2024 16:06

113279
174005
113283
113271
113271
113279
174005
113271
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113271
113279
113329
113325
113325
113326
113325
113345
113345
302083
113355
113355
113355
113355

MARIBEL, SUBION, TORRESTRE
Merly, Manlagnit, Pifiera
MITSHELINE O. SURBAN
MYNGEL BONGALOS MAGDARAOG
Ninadel Superal Jimenez

Norilyn Arcega Tan

Raquel Tablizo Pajenago

REMY BREQUILLO PRIMO

Rose Ghieness Romero Brusola
Ruby Anne Sumalde Tabuzo
Sheil Luisa Santelices Arcilla
ZYREL GELICAME ARCILLA

Edlen Tulod Villamartin

Ma Eva Tumampil Abeto
MELANIE, MATIENZO, VALENCIA
NELVIN DE LEON VILLAMARTIN
Rosemarie Osida Buendia
Dianne Fritz Manuel-Zafe

Lani Usero Masagca

Sharon Tabor Castilla

Arlyn D. Cajuday

DYAN KAREEN ROMERO FERNANDEZ
Joesette Ana Urbano Magtangob
Nessley Timbal Panti
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