Id	District/Office	Name of School / Office/Unit	School ID	Name1	Position	Sex
1	Caramoran North	DARIAO NATIONAL HIGH SCHOOL	302086	AILYN ALMARIO FERNANDEZ	Teacher III	Female
2	Caramoran North	Palumbanes Integrated School	500414	Jessel Villareal Vera	Teacher II	Female
3	Caramoran North	Palumbanes Integrated School	500414	Jimmy Repatacodo	Teacher II	Male
4	Caramoran North	Dariao National High School	302086	John Carlo Tabiosas Lucero	Teacher III	Male
5	Caramoran North	Palumbanes Integrated School	500414	Joyce Bernadeth A. Bermejo	Teacher I	Female
6	Caramoran North	Dariao National High School	302086	Judith Zuñiga Sales	Teacher III	Female
7	Caramoran North	Dariao National High School	302086	Levy Soneja Primo	Teacher I	Female
8	Caramoran North	Dariao National HS	302086	Marevic Zuniega Garcia	Teacher II	Female
9	Caramoran North	Dariao National High School	302086	Mary-Ann Bulawan Siroma	Teacher III	Female
10	Caramoran North	Dariao National High School	302086	May Ann Briñas Tresvalles	Teacher III	Female
11	Caramoran North	Dariao National High School	302086	Niña Rica Zape Parilla	Teacher I	Female
12	Caramoran North	Palumbanes Integrated School	500414	Ronald Zuniega Yusores	Teacher III	Male
13	Caramoran North	Dariao National High School	302086	SHADEL DIZON EUSTAQUIO	Teacher II	Male
14	Caramoran North	Dariao National High School	1505512	Sharlyn T. Taoc	Teacher III	Female
15	Gigmoto	Sicmil Integrated School	500033	Norway Turado De Leon	Teacher II	Male
16	Gigmoto	Dororaian National High School	302087	Randy T. Visto	Teacher II	Male
17	Gigmoto	Dororian Elementary School	113219	Regine B. Trapago	Teacher III	Female
18	San Andres West	Bislig Elementary School	113271	Alexander Yvan Palmes Fernandez	Teacher III	Male
19	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	Belen Tatel Lazaro	Teacher III	Female
20	San Andres West	MAYGNAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	113279	CHARIBEL PAVIA TAPEL	Teacher III	Female
21	San Andres West	MAYGÑAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	113279	Christine Pearl Clopino Nimer	Teacher II	Female
22	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	DELIX MAY,LAZARO,BERAQUIT	Master Teacher I	Female
23	San Andres West	Mayngaway Elementary School	113279	Doris Lucero Vargas	Teacher II	Female
24	San Andres West	MAYGNAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	113279	ELEANOR PAVIA TARNATE	Teacher II	Female
25	San Andres West	Maygñaway Elementary School	113279	ERIKA MAE,AROGANTE,ALDEA	Teacher III	Female
26	San Andres West	Bislig Elementary School	113271	Erly Fernandez Teoxon	Teacher III	Female
27	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	Fe Gurrobat Estor	Teacher II	Female
28	San Andres West	Hilawan Elementary School	174005	Franklin Sumabat Nazareno	Teacher I	Male
29	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	GELYN POSTRADO PARPAN	Teacher III	Female
30	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	Glenda C. Subion	Teacher III	Female
31	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	Glenda Gesmundo Salvador	Master Teacher I	Female
32	San Andres West	Bislig	113271	Hazel,Brequillo,Bongon	Teacher III	Female
33	San Andres West	Tibang Elementary School	113283	Herchel Borre Emerenciana	Teacher III	Female
34	San Andres West	Bislig Elementary School	113271	Jeaneper Isuela Tabor	Teacher III	Female
35	San Andres West	Cabcab National High School	302078	Jessa F. Purcil	Teacher III	Female
36	San Andres West	Mayngway Elementary School	113279	LEIZL LUMABI LUCERO	Teacher III	Female
37	San Andres West	Hilawan ES	174005	Ma. Cleofe B. Del Rosario	Teacher III	Female

38	San Andres West	Maygñaway Elementary School	113279	MARIBEL, SUBION, TORRESTRE	Teacher III	Female
39	San Andres West	Hilawan ES	174005	Merly, Manlagnit, Piñera	Teacher III	Female
40	San Andres West	Tibang Elementary School	113283	MITSHELINE O. SURBAN	Master Teacher I	Female
41	San Andres West	BISLIG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	113271	MYNGEL BONGALOS MAGDARAOG	Teacher III	Female
42	San Andres West	Bislig Elementary School	113271	Ninadel Superal Jimenez	Teacher III	Female
43	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	Norilyn Arcega Tan	Teacher III	Female
44	San Andres West	Hilawan Elementary School	174005	Raquel Tablizo Pajenago	Teacher II	Female
45	San Andres West	Bislig Elementary School	113271	REMY BREQUILLO PRIMO	Teacher III	Female
46	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	Rose Ghieness Romero Brusola	Teacher III	Female
47	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elem. School	113279	Ruby Anne Sumalde Tabuzo	Master Teacher I	Female
48	San Andres West	Bislig Elementary School	113271	Sheil Luisa Santelices Arcilla	Teacher II	Female
49	San Andres West	Maygnaway Elementary School	113279	ZYREL GELICAME ARCILLA	Teacher III	Female
50	Viga West	San Jose Elementary School	113329	Edlen Tulod Villamartin	Master Teacher I	Female
51	Viga West	Quezon Elementary School	113325	Ma Eva Tumampil Abeto	Teacher III	Female
52	Viga West	Quezon Elementary School	113325	MELANIE, MATIENZO, VALENCIA	Teacher III	Female
53	Viga West	RIZAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	113326	NELVIN DE LEON VILLAMARTIN	Teacher III	Male
54	Viga West	Quezon Elementary School	113325	Rosemarie Osida Buendia	Teacher II	Female
55	Virac North	Juan M. Alberto Memorial Elementary Schoo	113345	Dianne Fritz Manuel-Zafe	Special Education Teache	Female
56	Virac North	Juan M. Alberto Memorial Alberto Elementa	113345	Lani Usero Masagca	Teacher II	Female
57	Virac North	Catanduanes National High School	302083	Sharon Tabor Castilla	Teacher II	Female
58	Virac South	Batag Elementary School	113355	Arlyn D. Cajuday	Teacher II	Female
59	Virac South	BATAG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	113355	DYAN KAREEN ROMERO FERNANDEZ	Teacher III	Female
60	Virac South	Batag Elementary School	113355	Joesette Ana Urbano Magtangob	Teacher III	Female
61	Virac South	Batag Elementary School	113355	Nessley Timbal Panti	Teacher III	Female

As of December 11, 2024 16:06